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Student timetable - Smith, Heather (Wk 6, 5/04/2009)

08:00AM

09:00AM | 10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

01:00PM

02:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

Sun
05

Mo
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Tuesday
7/04/2009

Res School - Lecture, Wk 6, 7/04/2009

Course: PSY2010
Staff: Albion, Majella
Room: W414

Res
School -
Workshoq
, Wk 6,
7/04/2009

Course:
Library
Skills
Workshoq
1

Staff:
Firman,
Elizabth

Held in
Room
R233

We

08
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Thursday
9/04/2009

Res
School -
Workshoq
, Wk 6,
9/04/2009

Course:
Academic
Language
Workshoq
1

Staff:
Kimmins,
Lindy

LTSU -
Level 2 R

Block
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