TmbIS12009

Student timetable - Smith, Heather (Wk 6, 5/04/2009)

	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM
Sun 05													
Mo 06													
Tuesday 7/04/2009		Res School Course: PS Staff: Albior Room: W4	Y2010 n, Majella	vk 6, 7/04/20	Res School - Workshop , Wk 6, 7/04/2009 Course: Library Skills Workshop 1 Staff: Firman, Elizabth Held in Room R233								
We 08													

TmbIS12009

Student timetable - Smith, Heather (Wk 6, 5/04/2009)

	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM
Thursday 9/04/2009					Res School - Workshop, Wk 6, 9/04/2009 Course: Academic Language Workshop 1 Staff: Kimmins, Lindy <i>LTSU</i> - <i>Level 2 R</i> <i>Block</i>								
Fri 10													
Sat 11													